Suitable for row & ground crops like
cotton, soyabean, vegetables, tea & coffee
plantations, orchards & tall trees
BATTERY OPERATED SPRAYER
ASPEE GARDENIA
CODE: AGR001/8AHBR
            AGR001/12AHBR
Features
 3.6 liter/min
• LED indicator provided with
charger and voltmeter
• 20 liter engineering plastic tank
• Pump flow rate 3.1 liter/min &
• Suitable with 8A/12V & 12A/12V
battery
• Auto cutoff system for battery
saving
• High efficiency and labour saving
product
• Adjustable Shoulder Strap
• SS Telescopic lance
Technical Description
Code  AGR001/8AHBR AGR001/12AHBR
Tank capacity 20 litres
Charger
Length of lance (cm) Min - 55, Max- 80
Working pressure (psi) Min - 40, Max - 60
Weight with battery 5.710 kg (Approx) 6.700 kg (Approx)
Pump
Input AC: 220V, 50Hz
Output DC: 12V, 1.0A
Electric Motor Operated
12V, 3.1 ltr./Min
Electric Motor Operated
12V, 3.6 ltr./Min
Input AC: 220V, 50Hz
Output DC: 12V, 1.7A